DETAILS OF INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE, DISTRICT COURT, KACHCHH AT BHUJ

- 1. Information regarding designated persons and Members of the Internal Complaint Committee :
 - 1] Mrs. H. P. Patel, Chairperson 2nd Additional Senior Civil Judge & Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Bhuj Kachchh.

e-mail ID - hemraj.patel@aij.gov.in Mobile No. - 8758710011

2] Mrs. N. P. Unadkat, - Member 3rd Additional Senior Civil Judge & Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Bhuj - Kachchh.

e-mail ID- namrata.piyush@gmail.com Mobile No.- 9979969996

- 3] Ms. Heenaben Thacker Member Advocate and Member of NGO e-mail ID- heenathacker1311@gmail.com Mobile No.- 9825553321
- 4] Mrs. D. D. Dholakia, Member I/c. Registrar,
 Principal Senior Civil Court,
 Bhuj Kachchh
 e-mail ID- dholakiyadipti@gmail.com Mobile No.- 9428214615
- 5] Mrs. J. K. Pathak, Member Head Clerk, Case Filing Centre, District Court, Bhuj - Kachchh e-mail ID- jagruti.k.pathak.jp@gmail.com Mobile No.- 9979752620
- 2] The procedure prescribed for submitting an online complaint:

A complaint may be filed to the e-mail ID of District Court, Kachchh at Bhuj - <u>dcourt-kut@gujarat.gov.in</u>

3] Relevant rules, regulations for conducting inquiry.

THE SEXUAL HARRASMENT OF WOMEN AT WORKPLACE (PREVENTION, PROHIBITION AND REDRESSAL) ACT, 2013

Sd/[H. P. PATEL]
2nd Additional Senior Civil Judge &
Chairperson,
Internal Complaint Committee,
District Court, Kachchh at Bhuj